Sports Calendar

School

2016

January/February

Term 1

Date

Sporting Event

Wednesday 27.01.2016

TAS Sports Coordinators Meeting

Friday 29.01.2016

JTAS Sports Coordinators Meeting

Friday 29.01.2016

Swimming Time Trials @ Lawnton Pool 6.30pm — 8.30pm

Saturday 30.01.2016

Round 1 TAS Sport — Away v John Paul College

Friday 05.02.2016

Swimming Time Trials @ Lawnton Pool 6.30pm — 8.30pm

Saturday 06.02.2016

Round 2 TAS Sport — Home v Canterbury

Saturday 06.02.2016

Round 1 JTAS Sport — Cricket & Hockey

Friday 12.02.2016

Bramble Bay Swimming Carnival

Saturday 13.02.2016

Round 3 TAS Sport - Home v Cannon Hill

Saturday 13.02.2016

Round 2 JTAS Sport — Cricket & Hockey

Tuesday 16.02.2016

Met North 18 Years Boys Baseball @ Windsor Royals

Tuesday 16.02.2016

Met North 19 Years Softball @ Downey Park

Tuesday 16.02.2016

Met North 19 Years Boys & Girls Tennis @ Sandgate & District
Tennis

Tuesday 16.02.2016

Met North 15 Years Boys & Girls Volleyball @ Boondall Sports
Centre

Tuesday 16.02.2016

Met North 19 Years Boys & Girls Volleyball @ Boondall Sports
Centre

Wednesday 17.02.2016

TAS Ecumenical Service

Thursday 18.02.2016

Bramble Bay 12 Years Boys & Girls Basketball

Friday 19.02.2016

Swimming Time Trials @ Lawnton Pool 6.30pm — 8.30pm

Saturday 20.02.2016

Round 4 TAS Sport — BYE

Saturday 20.02.2016

Round 3 JTAS Sport — Cricket & Hockey

Monday 22.02.2016

Bramble Bay AFL 12 Years

Wednesday 24.02.2016

TAS Sports Coordinators Meeting

Wednesday 24.02.2016

Met North 12 Years Swimming @ Lawnton Pool

Thursday 25.02.2016

Met North 19 Years Swimming @ Lawnton Pool

Friday 26.02.2016

Junior School Inter-House Swimming Carnival @ St Paul’s all day

Friday 26.02.2016

Swimming Time Trials @ Lawnton Pool 6.30pm — 8.30pm

Saturday 27.02.2016

Round 5 TAS Sport — Away v Ormiston

Saturday 27.02.2016

Round 4 JTAS Sport — Cricket & Hockey




March

Date

Sporting Event

Tuesday 01.03.2016

Met North 15 Years Boys AFL @ Everton Wolves JAFC

Tuesday 01.03.2016

Met North 15 & 19 Years Netball @ Boondall Sports Centre

Wednesday 02.03.2016

MS/SS Inter-House Swimming Carnival @ Chandler all day

Thursday 03.03.2016

Bramble Bay 11 & 12 Years Netball

Friday 04.03.2016

Swimming Time Trials @ Lawnton Pool 6.30pm — 8.30pm

Saturday 05.03.2016

Round 6 TAS Sport — Home v West Moreton

Saturday 05.03.2016

Round 5 JTAS Sport — Cricket & Hockey

Tuesday 08.03.2016

Met North 18 Years Boys & Girls Basketball @ Boondall Sports
Centre

Tuesday 08.03.2016

Met North 19 Years Boys & Girls Football @ Albany Creek SHS

Tuesday 08.03.2016

Met North 19 Years Boys & Girls Hockey @ State Hockey Centre

Wednesday 09.03.2016

Bramble Bay 11 & 12 Years Rugby League

Thursday 10.03.2016

Bramble Bay 12 Years Boys & Girls Football

Saturday 12.03.2016

Round 7 TAS Sport — Away v Redeemer

Saturday 12.03.2016

Round 6 JTAS Sport — Cricket & Hockey

Tuesday 15.03.2016

JTAS Swimming Carnival @ Chandler all day

Tuesday 15.03.2016

Met North 16 Years Girls AFL @ Everton Wolves JAFC

Tuesday 15.03.2016

Met North 12 Years Boys & Girls Basketball @ Boondall Sports
Centre

Tuesday 15.03.2016

Met North 15 & 18 Years Rugby League @ Northern Suburbs
RLFC

Wednesday 16.03.2016

TAS Sports Coordinators Meeting

Wednesday 16.03.2016

Met North 14 Years Boys Baseball @ Pine Hills Lightning

Saturday 19.03.2016

Round 8 TAS Sport — Home v St John's

Saturday 19.03.2016

Round 7 JTAS Sport — Cricket & Hockey

Tuesday 20.03.2016

Met North 18 Years Rugby Union @ Everton Park Rugby Club

Wednesday 23.03.2016

TAS Swimming Carnival @ Chandler all day

Wednesday 23 — Thursday
24.03.2016

Met North 12 Years Boys AFL @ Everton Wolves JAFC

April Term 2

Date Sporting Event

Tuesday 12.04.2016 Bramble Bay 12 Years Boys & Girls Hockey
Saturday 16.04.2016 Round 1 TAS Sport — Away v Canterbury

Tuesday 19.04.2016

MS/SS Inter-house Cross Country

Wednesday 20.04.2016

Junior School Cross Country

Wednesday 20.04.2016

Met North 12 Years Netball @ Boondall Sports Centre

Saturday 23.04.2016

Round 2 TAS Sport —Home v St John’s

Saturday 23.04.2016

Round 1 JTAS Sport — Rugby & Netball

Tuesday 26.04.2016

Met North 12 Years Boys & Girls Hockey @ Burringbar Park

Tuesday 26.04.2016

Met North 15 Years Boys & Girls Touch @ St Paul’s School

Tuesday 26.04.2016

Met North 18 Years Boys & Girls Touch @ St Paul’s School

Wednesday 27.04.2016

Sports Coordinators TAS Meeting




Wednesday 27 — Thursday
28.04.2016

Met North 12 Years Boys & Girls Football @ Pine Hills Jnr Soccer
Club

Friday 29.04.2016

Bramble Bay Cross Country @ St Paul’s School

Saturday 30.04.2016

Round 3 TAS Sport — Away v Ormiston

Saturday 30.04.2016 Round 2 JTAS Sport — Rugby & Netball
May
Date Sporting Event

Tuesday 03.05.2016

Met North 15 Years Boys & Girls Football @ Albany Creek SHS

Tuesday 03.05.2016

Bramble Bay 12 Years Boys & Girls Touch

Wednesday 04 — Thursday
05.05.2016

Met North 12 Years Rugby League @ Northern Suburbs RLFC

Friday 06.05.2016

Bramble Bay 12 Years Boys & Girls Tennis

Saturday 07.05.2016

Round 4 TAS Sport — Home v Cannon Hill

Saturday 07.05.2016

Round 3 JTAS Sport — Rugby & Netball

Saturday 14.05.2016

Round 5 TAS Sport — Away v St Columban’s

Saturday 14.05.2016

Round 4 JTAS Sport — Rugby & Netball

Monday 16.05.2016

Met North 12-19 Years Golf @ Keperra Golf Club

Tuesday 17.05.2016

15 Years Boys & Girls Basketball @Boondall Sports Centre

Wednesday 18.05.2016

TAS Sports Coordinators Meeting

Wednesday 18.05.2016

Bramble Bay 12 Years Rugby Union

Saturday 21.05.2016

Round 6 TAS Sport — Home v West Moreton

Saturday 21.05.2016

Round 5 JTAS Sport — Rugby & Netball

Tuesday 24.05.2016

Met North 15 Years Rugby Union @ Curlew Park (St Pat’s Fields)

Thursday 26.05.2016

TAS Cross Country Carnival @ St Paul’s School

Saturday 28.05.2016

Round 7 TAS Sport — Home v Redeemer

Saturday 28.05.2016

Round 6 JTAS Sport — Rugby & Netball

Tuesday 31.05.2016

Met North 12 Years Boys & Girls Tennis @ State Tennis Centre

Tuesday 31.05.2016

Met North 12-19 Years Cross Country @ St Paul’s School

June

Date

Sporting Event

Wednesday 01.06.2016

Met North 12 Years Boys & Girls Touch @ St Paul’s school

Saturday 04.06.2016

Round 8 TAS Sport - BYE

Saturday 04.06.2016

Round 7 JTAS Sport — Rugby & Netball

Thursday 09.06.2016

Bramble Bay 12 Years Softball

Friday 10.06.2016

JTAS Cross Country Carnival @ St Paul’s all day

Saturday 11.06.2016

Round 9 TAS Sport — Away v John Paul College

Tuesday 14 — Wednesday
15.06.2016

Met North 12 Years Rugby Union @ Gregory Terrace Fields,
Tennyson

Wednesday 15.06.2016

TAS Sports Coordinators Meeting




July

Term 3

Date

Sporting Event

Saturday 16.07.2016

Round 1 TAS Sport — Away v St John’s

Monday 18.07.2016

Met North 12 Years Softball @ Kedron SHS

Thursday 21.07.2016

P-2 Inter-house Athletics @ Junior School Ovals

Friday 22.07.2016

Years 3-6 Inter-house Athletics @ Junior School Ovals

Saturday 23.07.2016

Round 2 TAS Sport — Away v West Moreton

Saturday 23.07.2016

Round 1 JTAS Sport — Football & Basketball

Tuesday 26.07.2016

MS/SS Inter-house Athletics Carnival

Saturday 30.07.2016

Round 3 TAS Sport — Away v St Columban’s

Saturday 30.07.2016

Round 2 JTAS Sport — Football & Basketball

August

Date

Sporting Event

Thursday 04.08.2016

Bramble Bay 12 Years Boys Cricket

Thursday 04 — Friday
05.08.2016

Bramble Bay Track & Field Carnival

Saturday 06.08.2016

Round 4 TAS Sport — Home v Ormiston

Saturday 06.08.2016

Round 3 JTAS Sport — Football & Basketball

Saturday 13.08.2016

Round 5 TAS Sport — Home v Redeemer

Saturday 13.08.2016

Round 4 JTAS Sport — Football & Basketball

Saturday 20.08.2016

Round 6 TAS Sport — Home v John Paul College

Saturday 20.08.2016

Round 5 JTAS Sport — Football & Basketball

Tuesday 23 — Thursday
25.08.2016

Met North 12-19 Years Track & Field @ UQ

Saturday 27.08.2016

Round 7 TAS Sport — Home v Canterbury

Saturday 27.08.2016

Round 6 JTAS Sport — Football & Basketball

Wednesday 31.08.2016

TAS Sports Coordinators Meeting

September

Date

Sporting Event

Saturday 03.09.2016

Round 8 TAS Sport - BYE

Saturday 03.09.2016

Round 7 JTAS Sport — Football & Basketball

Tuesday 06.09.2016

Met North 14 Years Boys Cricket @ BGS Northgate

Tuesday 06 & 08.09.2016

Met North 15 Years Girls Cricket @ Valley District CC

Wednesday 7 — Thursday
8.09.2016

Met North 12 Years Boys Cricket @ Everton District CC

Thursday 8.09.2016

Met North 12 Years Girls Cricket @ Boondall SS

Friday 09.09.2016

JTAS Track & Field @ QSAC all day

Saturday 10.09.2016

Round 9 TAS Sport — Away v Cannon Hill

Tuesday 13.09.2016

TAS Track & Field @QSAC all day

Thursday 15.09.2016

JTAS Sports Coordinators Meeting




October

Term 4

Date

Sporting Event

Wednesday 12.10.2016

TAS Sports Coordinators Meeting

Saturday 15.10.2016

JTAS Tennis Round 1

Saturday 22.10.2016

JTAS Tennis Round 2

Saturday 22.10.2016

JTAS Touch Round 1

Saturday 29.10.2016

JTAS Tennis Round 3

Saturday 29.10.2016

JTAS Touch Round 2

Thursday 29.10.2016

Met North 18 Years Boys & Girls Water Polo @ St Margaret’s

November

Date

Sporting Event

Friday 04.11.2016

MS/SS Extracurricular Assembly - PEC

Saturday 05.11.2016

JTAS Tennis Round 4

Sunday 06.11.2016

Met North 12-19 Years Triathlon @ Kawana

Thursday 10.11.2016

JS Extracurricular Assembly in the Chapel 1.30pm

Thursday 10.11.2016

Met North 19 Years Boys Cricket @ Everton District CC

Saturday 12.11.2016

JTAS Tennis Round 5

Thursday 24.11.2016
Friday 25.11.2016

JTAS/TAS Sports Coordinators Meeting
Either of these dates will be used

Whilst every care has been taken in the construction of this Sports Calendar, please note
Bramble Bay and Met North dates are subject to change due to weather, venue issues and

staffing at any time.




